
PROVINCIE ANTWERPEN | PROVINCE D’ANVERS 
AARTSELAAR	 Boomsesteenweg 58 • 2630 Aartselaar	 T: 03/800.55.52	 F: 03/800.55.53	 aartselaar@wurth.be 

ANTWERPEN	 Toekomstlaan 1 • 2170 Antwerpen	 T: 03/325.11.25	 F: 03/325.90.26	 antwerpen@wurth.be

HERENTHOUT	 Atealaan 37 c • 2270 Herenthout	 T: 014/58.09.93	 F: 014/58.89.26	 herenthout@wurth.be

TURNHOUT	 Everdongenlaan 29 • 2300 Turnhout	 T: 014/44.55.00	 F: 014/44.56.56	 turnhout@wurth.be 

PROVINCE DU HAINAUT | PROVINCIE HENEGOUWEN
CUESMES	 Rue des Sandrinettes 41 • 7033 Cuesmes	 T: 065/36.49.54	 F: 065/36.49.56	 cuesmes@wurth.be

GOSSELIES	 Avenue des Etats-Unis 9 • 6041 Gosselies	 T: 071/37.40.46	 F: 071/37.40.56	 gosselies@wurth.be

TOURNAI	 Rue de Maire 15 • 7500 Tournai	 T: 069/66.71.89	 	 tournai@wurth.be

PROVINCIE LIMBURG | PROVINCE DU LIMBOURG
HOUTHALEN	 Grote Baan 12 • 3530 Houthalen	 T: 011/60.49.00	 F: 011/60.49.01	 houthalen@wurth.be

PROVINCE DE LIEGE | PROVINCIE LUIK
ALLEUR	 Avenue du Progrès 3-10 • 4432 Alleur	 T: 04/239.06.40	 F: 04/239.06.50	 alleur@wurth.be

THIMISTER	 Rue Abot 11 • 4890 Thimister	 T: 087/55 84 50	 F: 087/55 84 51	 thimister@wurth.be

PROVINCE DE NAMUR | PROVINCIE NAMEN
NANINNE	 Chée de Marche 856 • 5100 Naninne	 T: 081/20.12.58	 F: 081/20.12.60	 naninne@wurth.be

PROVINCIE OOST-VLAANDEREN | PROVINCE DE FLANDRE-OCCIDENTALE
GENT	 Afrikalaan 200 • 9000 Gent	 T: 09/251.75.02	 F: 09/251.76.17	 gent@wurth.be  

LOKEREN 	 Industriepark E17/1 - Dijkstraat 4a • 9160  Lokeren (Open van 8 tot 13 u.)	 T: 052 / 45 14 78	 F: 052 / 45 34 07	 lokeren@wurth.be

24/7 SERVICE POINT LOKEREN	 Industriepark E17/1 - Dijkstraat 4a • 9160  Lokeren

SINT-NIKLAAS	 Gentse Baan 57 • 9100 Sint-Niklaas	 T: 03/766 80 71		  sint-niklaas@wurth.be

PROVINCIE VLAAMS-BRABANT | PROVINCE DU BRABANT FLAMAND
ANDERLECHT	 Bollinckxstraat 207 • 1070 Anderlecht	 T: 02/355.02.86	 F: 02/355.65.58	 anderlecht@wurth.be

BOORTMEERBEEK	 Leuvensesteenweg 74 • 3190 Boortmeerbeek	 T: 015/20 19 75		  boortmeerbeek@wurth.be

ST-STEVENS-WOLUWE	 Leuvensesteenweg 50 • 1932 St-Stevens-Woluwe	 T: 02/725.21.39	 F: 02/725.74.51	 sint-stevens-woluwe@wurth.be

24/7 SERVICE POINT BRUSSELS	 Leuvensesteenweg 50 • 1932 St-Stevens-Woluwe	

WINKSELE	 Brusselsesteenweg 21 • 3020 Herent	 T: 016/22.69.07	 F: 016/22.79.07	 winksele@wurth.be

PROVINCE DU BRABANT WALLON | PROVINCIE WAALS-BRABANT  
WAVRE	 Avenue Mercator 3 B • 1300  Wavre	 T: 010/24.89.55	 F: 010/24.89.57	 wavre@wurth.be

PROVINCIE WEST-VLAANDEREN | PROVINCE DE FLANDRE-ORIENTALE
BRUGGE	 Monnikenwerve 100 • 8000 Brugge	 T: 050/31.97.07	 F: 050/32.01.82	 brugge@wurth.be

KUURNE	 Brugsesteenweg 21 • 8520 Kuurne	 T: 056/37.04.52	 	 kuurne@wurth.be 

ROESELARE	 Brugsesteenweg 561 • 8800 Roeselare	 T: 051/25.32.78	 F: 051/24.34.64	 roeselare@wurth.be

GRAND-DUCHE DE LUXEMBOURG | GROOTHERTOGDOM - LUXEMBURG 
LUXEMBOURG	 Rte de Thionville 206 • L-2610 Luxembourg	 T :  00352/29.55.32	 F :  00352/29.55.34	 luxembourg@wurth.lu

HOSINGEN	 25 Z.A.E.R. op der Hei • L-9809 Hosingen	 T: 00352/26 90 35 61	 F: 00352/26 90 34 19	 hosingen@wurth.lu

Würth shops BeLux

DICHTBIJ – DICHTERBIJ – WÜRTH!	 PROCHE – PLUS PROCHE – WÜRTH!
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